График проведения общих собраний собственников помещений  по капитальному ремонту
 (июнь 2015г)

	Дата проведения собрания
	Адрес
	Время 

проведения собрания

	19.06.2015
	ул.8 Марта, д.26 
ул.8 Марта, д. 28 
ул.8 Марта, д.31
ул.8 Марта, д.33 
ул.Спасстанция, д.20
ул.Белинского, д.11
ул.Вокзальная, д.36
ул.Рубинштейна, д 7
ул.Космическая, д.4
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13:00

13:30

13:30

15:10

13:30
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14:30
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